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LLB 3RD SEMESTER SECTION WISE STUDENT LIST FOR

F
Roll No.
2/20
3/20
9/20
24/20
36/20
41/20
229/20
304/20
310/20
317/20
305/20
G
54/20
67,20
74/20
79/20
88/20
236/20
318/20
H
96/20
98/20
102/20
103/20
105/20
106/20
109/20
111/20
113/20
115/20
120/20
127/20
129/29
132/20
241/20
242/20
244/20
278/20
281/20
282/20
302/20
313/20
I

THE SESSION 2021-22

Name
AASTHA BISHNOI
ABHISHEK KAPOOR

. AKSHAY KUMAR

ARASHDEEP SINGH BRAR
BHARAT BEDI

BHAWNA PURI

CHAHAT RAO
SUNARIKA RAI
GURVINDER SINGH
HARSHITA LOOMBA
AKASH AHLWAT

Fateh Singh Dhillon
Gurpreet Kaur
Harnoor Singh Sandhu
HASHROSE WALIA
Jaskaran Singh
Karamjeet Kaur
Manjeet Singh

KAMAL SHARMA
Kamaljeet Singh
Kaushik Bawa
KAYAAN

Kevin Gautam
KIRATPAL
KUNAL

KUSHAV KUMAR
Lovejeet Singh
Mandeep Kaur
Mefam Lamo
MUSKAN
Naina Ranot
Neha Kumari
Manav Bhardwaj
Mitali Singh
Navdeep
NIKHIL NEGI
Akashdeep singh
Anjali banga
parmod Kumar 05/01/21
Bikramjeet Singh Bakshi



137,20
149/20
150,20
152/20
156,20
159/20
160/20
162/20
168/20
178/20
250/20
251/20
285/20
287/20
288/20
290/20
293/20
307,20
]
181/20
185/20
186,20
187/20
189/20
191,20
194/20
195/20
198/20
199/20
209/20
211/20
212/20
220/20
221/20
222/20
225/20
227/20°
252/20
255/20
256/20
296/20
298/20
299/20
300,20
301/20
306/20

NITIKA JAIN

Prashant Thakur
Pratibha

Priya Bakshi

Puneet Garg

RAGHAV

RAJKARAN BAIDWAN
RAMANDEEP SINGH
RIMSHA PARVEEN
Sada Siddiqui
Ritikeshika Sharma
Satnam Singh

Gagan kalyan

Jasleen kaur chhibber
Kiran bharti

Manpret kaur

Shivam juneja
Harspreet Singh Bhangu

Saloni

SELES SOHAL
SHAFALI

SHAHID KHAN
Shankar Dyal Singla
Shikha

Shreya Kaushik
Shubham Kumar Singla
SIDAK GROVER
Siddharth Nagal
Sumanpreet Singh
SURAJ] MALIK
SURAKSHA MASIH
Thinles Angmo
Thukstan Chondol
TUSHAR PRASHAR
Vijeta Anchalia
Yogeshwar
SIDDHARTH THAKUR
Hasrat Boparai

Sapna Sharma

Vivek dhaniya
Pranshu Jain

Raj kumar
Veerangana Singh Chandel
Preeti 05.01.21
Monika Majoka



